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 FOR  
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Indian River County Administration Complex 
1800 27th Street, Building B 

Room B1-501 
Vero Beach, Florida 

www.indianriverswcd.org 
 

 
 

Monday. November 14, 2022  

Monday, December 12, 2022* (Starts 1:00 P.M.) 

Monday, January 9, 2023 

Monday, February 13, 2023 

Monday, March 13, 2023 

Monday, April 10, 2023 

Monday, May 8, 2023 

Monday, June 12, 2023 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

Monday, August 14, 2023 

Monday, September 11, 2023 

Monday, October 2, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 

Monday, December 11, 2023 

 

All Meetings will be held at 1:30 P.M. at the County Administration Bldg. B, Room B1-501 located at 
1800 27th Street, Vero Beach, Florida 32960  (*Meeting time change to 1:00 p.m. due to room scheduling.) 

http://indianriverswcd.org/
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